Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

05/08/2025 11:45 AM | Deliver PO:

Description

General

=
—

Services

Shipping Address:

EFX: 1610 S Magnolia Ave, Monrovia,

CA 91016

Wilshire Sofa, Emerald 8ft

Chanelled Arm Chair, Emerald

Coffee Table - TBD

Celine Sofa, Black

Coffee Table - TBD

Sofia 360° Bar
Color: White

Los Angeles Dj Booth - 6ft

Full Wrap - Heineken Green

Truss Cover - Yellow - 10'
Truss Cover - Yellow - 12'

Decal -
For small bar square frames

Stretch Velvet Draping - Emerald Green
Drape Panels - 10all & h

Cross Bar - 8ft Span
Velvet Linen - Emerald Green - 120" Rnd

Decal DJ Booth

Trucking Fee

PDF Generated on 05/07/2025 @ 05:25 PM PST

Qtty

10

10

ORDER #006371

Wife of the Party Inc.

318 S Date Ave

Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: May 6, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$300.00

$150.00

$150.00

$300.00

$150.00

$1,800.00

$375.00

$40.00
$48.00

$50.00

$35.00

$10.00
$35.00

$0.00

$325.00

_|

Total

$900.00

$900.00

$450.00

$600.00

$150.00

$1,800.00

$375.00

$80.00
$48.00

$500.00

$70.00

$10.00
$350.00

$0.00

$325.00

Tof2



Description

Crew - Deliver to EFX
Help Load onto Trailer

Crew - Pick up from EFX

1.5% W.C . Fee

Notes

PDF Generated on 05/07/2025 @ 05:25 PM PST

Qtty Price
2 $150.00
2 $150.00
1 $49.86

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$300.00

$300.00

$49.86

$6,233.00
$974.86
$592.14
($0.00)
$7,800.00
($0.00)
$7,800.00
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