ORDER #006371



05/08/2025 11:45 AM | Deliver

P0:

Shipping Address:

EFX: 1610 S Magnolia Ave, Monrovia,

CA 91016

Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: May 6, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Wilshire Sofa, Emerald 8ft	3	\$300.00	Т	\$900.00
	Chanelled Arm Chair, Emerald	6	\$150.00	Т	\$900.00
	Coffee Table - TBD	3	\$150.00	Т	\$450.00
	Celine Sofa, Black	2	\$300.00	Т	\$600.00
	Coffee Table - TBD	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	Sofia 360° Bar Color: White	1	\$1,800.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Los Angeles Dj Booth - 6ft Full Wrap - Heineken Green	1	\$375.00	T	\$375.00
	Truss Cover - Yellow - 10'	2	\$40.00	Т	\$80.00
	Truss Cover - Yellow - 12'	1	\$48.00	Т	\$48.00
	Decal - For small bar square frames	10	\$50.00	Т	\$500.00
	Stretch Velvet Draping - Emerald Green Drape Panels - 10â 🛭 h	2	\$35.00	T	\$70.00
	Cross Bar - 8ft Span	1	\$10.00	Т	\$10.00
	Velvet Linen - Emerald Green - 120" Rnd	10	\$35.00	Т	\$350.00
	Decal DJ Booth	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$325.00		\$325.00

Description		Qtty	Price	Total	
	Crew - Deliver to EFX Help Load onto Trailer	2	\$150.00	\$300.00	
	Crew - Pick up from EFX	2	\$150.00	\$300.00	
	1.5% W.C . Fee	1	\$49.86	\$49.86	
Notes			Total Products:	\$6,233.00	
		Total Labo	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		
			Taxes:	\$592.14	
			Discounts:	(\$0.00)	
			Total:	\$7,800.00	
			Payments:	(\$0.00)	
			Balance:	\$7,800.00	